

LOT ECHIPAMENT INSTALATII APA

I.D.: 73921569

Data publicarii 07.10.22 Coduri CPV 39715300-0

Pretul estimativ: 2.164,12 RON - 2.164,12 RON

Descriere: LOT ECHIPAMENT INSTALATII APA FORMAT DIN : ROBINET 3/4 MF HERZ 2 BUC X 38.66 = 77.31 BUTELIE GAZ 1 BUC X 5.88 = 5.88 CODEZ 1 BUC X 13.45 = 13.45 OLANDEZ 2" FF 1 BUC X 36.13 = 36.13 NIPLU 2" AL 1 BUC X 21.01 = 21.01 ROBINET 2"+MANETA GI 1 BUC X 151.26 = 151.26 TUB REZERVOR+ACCESORII WC 1 BUC X 14.29 = 14.29 PLUTITOR POMPA 3M 1 BUC X 33.61 = 33.61 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2X1/2 2 BUC X 21.85 = 43.70 CABLU 3X1.5 50 BUC X 4.20 = 210.08 BUTUC YALA 87MMX6CHEI 1 BUC X 63.87 = 63.87 TEU PPR 20 4 BUC X 1.01 = 4.03 COT PPR 20/90 20 BUC X 0.59 = 11.76 COT PPR 20/45 6 BUC X 1.26 = 7.56 MUFA PPR 20X1/2 FE 6 BUC X 5.46 = 32.77 MUFA PPR 20X1/2 FI 2 BUC X 5.46 = 10.92 MUFA PPR 20 10 BUC X 0.84 = 8.40 TEAVA PPR 20 32 BUC X 4.62 = 147.90 CLEME PPR 20 DUBLE 16 BUC X 1.26 = 20.17 SET DIBLU 8 2 BUC X 3.36 = 6.72 BURGHIU 8X160 1 BUC X 10.92 = 10.92 GUTA TRIMMER 1 BUC X 10.08 = 10.08 ROBINET 1" MF HERZ 1 BUC X 53.78 = 53.78 DETECTOR PREVENT 1 BUC X 168.07 = 168.07 COT WC BONOMINI 1 BUC X 25.21 = 25.21 NIPLU 1" AL 1 BUC X 11.76 = 11.76 TEU 1" AL 1 BUC X 29.41 = 29.41 REDUCTIE 1"X1/2 AL 2 BUC X 10.08 = 20.17 AERISITOR AUTOMAT 1/2 1 BUC X 37.82 = 37.82 COT PPR 32/45 4 BUC X 2.10 = 8.40 COT PPR 32/90 8 BUC X 1.68 = 13.45 TEU PPR 32X20X32 2 BUC X 2.94 = 5.88 REDUS PP 32X20 2 BUC X 1.26 = 2.52 TEU PPR 32 2 BUC X 2.10 = 4.20 REDUS PPR 32X25 2 BUC X 1.26 = 2.52 COT PPR 20/90 20 BUC X 0.59 = 11.76 TEU PPR 20 10 BUC X 1.01 = 10.08 COT PPR 20/45 10 BUC X 1.26 = 12.61 TEAVA PPR 25